
 

             SRM  E-Tender notice 

 

                                                                                                                                                                 

MSETCL  invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-tender process 

of MSETCL in two bid system  from registered contractors for following SRM E-tender  

 

Sr no. E-Tender 
no. 

Particulars Estimated 
cost 

EMD Tender Fee 

1) 7000017664     Annual contract for Outsourcing     
services of 2 no.  ITI electrician   
against vacant post Artesian-A &  
7 no. ITI wireman against vacant 
post of Junior technicians in 
maintenance section for various 
maintenance works at SLDC, Airoli.   
 

24,35,707/- Rs.24,357/-  500 
+GST As 

applicable 

 
Sale period: 21-10-2020 to 27-10-2020, Last date of submission: 27-10-2020 up to 23:59:59 

hrs, Date of opening(Technical bid): 28-10-2020, Contact Person: Additional Executive 

Engineer (Maint), State Load Dispatch Centre, Thane-Belapur Road. At & Post Airoli Navi 

Mumbai - 400708. Tel. no.9320844448 / 9323802683, For further details visit our website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in . 

 
 
                                                                                                                    SD/- 
                                                                                                     Chief Engineer (SLDC) 
                                                                                                          MSETCL, Airoli 

 
 

 
 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

 
 
 
  


